
Pos.

11

1

2

3

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

1

3

6

88

78

47

65

31

33

66

44

35

63

75

48

50

79

69

87

80

52

73

58

141

82

Vorname

Karl Seipel

Wolfgang Büttner

Hubert Gass

Maik Kaltenberg

Anton Kutter

Herbert Schmitz

Wolfgang Schwarz

Arno Lederer

Hans-Heinrich Feller

Bernd Bücher

Robert Löw

Oliver Hagspiel

Christoph Knipprath

Enrico Straka

Hugo Seubert

Robert Marks

Karl-Heinz Grünewald

Norbert Herz

Uwe Adelfinger

Hans-Peter Merkel

Rolf Nockemann

Marco Straka

Ralf Seibert

Jens Wagner

Martin Patzelt

Nachname

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, Künzell DMV

, Team MX Classic Racing

, Weißenhorn

, MCV Rhein-Main

, MGSV Kassel

, MSC Meckbach/DMV

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, AMC Butzbach

, MSC JSVY

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Goldbach/DMV

, Königswinter

, MSC Hennweiler

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Bauschheim

, MSC Reicholzheim

, Wuppertal

, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV

, MSC Feldatal/DMV

, Sulzbach

Abstand

32.823

1 Runde

17.232

7.625

59.429

6.660

4.404

0.914

19.599

4.708

0.892

3.374

32.803

37.178

1 Runde

4.324

3.973

2.265

2:36.694

4.535

Gesamtzeit

21:20.440

21:53.263

21:39.862

19:27.819

19:45.051

19:52.676

20:52.105

20:58.765

21:03.169

21:04.083

21:23.682

21:28.390

21:29.282

21:32.656

22:05.459

22:42.637

19:57.278

20:01.602

20:05.575

20:07.840

22:44.534

22:49.069

19:27.400

13:42.039

12:37.270

Beste Zeit.

2:57.453

3:01.375

3:32.330

2:38.144

2:45.009

2:45.471

2:52.569

2:53.972

2:56.140

2:57.336

2:57.999

3:00.469

2:57.038

3:01.125

3:06.643

3:04.478

3:12.687

3:17.462

3:15.516

3:15.387

3:38.575

3:39.715

3:09.316

2:39.575

3:06.306

Fahrzeug

Maico MC 400 (1969)

Husquarna 250 (1964)

Kawa KX 250 (1968)

Maico MC 490 (1981)

Maico 250 (1981)

Yamaha TT 500 (1978)

Maico MC 490 (1981)

Maico 250 Alpha1 (1983)

Husky Husquarna TC 500 (1984)

KTM GS 250 BR (1982)

Maico MC 400 (1981)

Honda CR 250 Elsinore (1979)

Maico MC 440 (1980)

Maico 250 GS (1980)

Maico MC 400 Magnum (1979)

Maico MC 250 (1983)

Maico MC 400 (1981)

KTM GS 250 BR (1982)

Maico 490

Runden

7

7

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

4

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

17.232

Durchschn.Geschw.

39,921

Beste Rundenzeit

2:38.144

Beste Geschw.

42,114

Beste Runde von

88 - Maik Kaltenberg , Team MX 
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Rennleiter: Franz Grau
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Wolfshausen 24./ 25. 05. 2008
Classic+Twinshock

2. Lauf - 12 min.+ 2 R.[r1]

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 15:48:36

Wolfshausen 1,850 Km

25.05.2008 15:30

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


